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. 1=C R

eyl mA 1 % IAGH | SR | 517k

4/16 4-5-6 H yBUSTE BV E 321 Ah 420,000 420,000
1 | 4/16 [mmmas (Z?ﬁfz} [ V) 12,000 408,000
2 | 4/19 |Fg [ FREA/ 16~ 1)U TR X 43,129 364,871
31 6/9 | wmr |[LANZ—7 L KO~ 242,193 X 50%) 1,096 363,775

7/16 7-8-9H S BUSIE I T AR 420,000 783,775
4 | 7/21 |mdswrses | AN SRR 2R 10,000{ 773,775
5 | 7/21 | wmr |V &2—{R(37,7731 X 50%) 18,886| 754,889
6 | 7/21 | et | EEEA [Kindlehi] 2,424 752,465
7 |7/21| #wmE |avt—hvrX—E (GR34E3IH ~5H %) 2,512 749,953
8 | 7/21| wmn |[HEARE)—ZB (FF3HFAH ~TH ) 25,488| 724,465
9 | 8/20 |mmmmst |4 AN BHIR RS L AN — ML) 47,144 677,321
10 | 9/7 |@rmnss | ZEE 913| 676,408

10/15 10-11-12 A 3y BUBSTE B 5217 AdL 420,000 1,096,408
11 [10/21 |t |2 — A7 22—k (FiES LA —MERIA) 22,292| 1,074,116
12 [10/21] e EX;%%ZEZE?%}M“”’VR 9,629| 1,064,487
13 |10/21| #m# |[EEHY— 2B (GFI34E8H -9H 47) 12,744 1,051,743
14 |10/21| s f‘%%‘;%%éé’ééﬂﬁ%i@%@ﬁﬁx50%> 19,990| 1,031,753
15 | 11/1 |@remense ([34R ) BEFERHAS FISES A B~ R44ETH 5) 13,200| 1,018,553
16 [11/30 [ mmsmss | 7R AN — R (BFREENIE R EH) 1,100| 1,017,453
17 | 12/1 |maarsen gﬁ%%l(&?é%@@\ U 46,279 971,174
18 |12/21 | mecars [/ AMPURFSHA TSR e =20 FI DR 132,000] 839,174

(BF3FEI2H ~SFf4FE11LH 5)
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. 1=C R
eyl mA 1 % IAGH | SR | 517k
19 | 1/11 |mecares ?ﬁ%‘%fﬁ%%i%ﬁﬁ%ﬁééﬁég 5,000 834,174
20 [ 1/11 | #m# |2’ —horZ—E (FR34EIH ~11H %)) 10,759 823,415
21 | 1/11 | #s# [#HAMY—2BF (GRI34E10H ~12H %)) 19,116 804,299
22 | 1/14 | wmr | FHH—AR(3,476H X 50%) 1,738| 802,561

1/17 1-2-3 A BB TEEN & 321 A 420,000 1,222,561
23 | 1/18 |mssmacse ?Sﬁiéfgfgfn%%i;%% 3,500| 1,219,061
24 | 1/26 |weorzn ?fﬁ%ﬁ{%}%g%ﬁaﬂz\ ) 62,334| 1,156,727
25 | 1726 | #m# |7AYL ALY AHRAR(3,2991 X 50%) 1,649 1,155,078
26 | 1/26 | wamn ij’fﬂfﬁ;ﬁfﬁﬁl ) 188,550| 966,528
27 | 1726 | #msm ?iig*ﬁiﬁ)&ioowﬁ%“m"”ﬁ 2,695 963,833
28 | 2/3 | wmn | FGPTESM AR (B34 ~124 47) 11,835 951,998
20 | 2/10 | |FHIRER i) 57,519| 894,479
30 | 2/22 | masnete AR AR — R (BEHEZRENIEA Y EH) 1,540 892,939
31| 3/7 | wm# | 77747 —R{R(3,300 X 50%) 1,650{ 891,289
32 | 3/7 |wemmate | EEEL 4,191 887,098
33 | 3/9 | #FH# |3t —HHKL OB L2707 (7,908 X 50%) 3,954| 883,144
34 | 3/18 |wem At | EEEAL 56,960| 826,184
35 | 3/18 |masarcne || o1 ORI TEA T bR 3,000{ 823,184
36 | 3/18 |wermas E@E’;ﬁ;ﬁ%&?ﬁ?ﬁ@ e 7,000] 816,184
37 [ 3/18 | wmt AU —2E (BF44F1HA ~3H %) 19,116| 797,068
38 | 3/22 |msmizett | fi ke (3/12~13) RUUHR HE X 40,239 756,829
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39 | 3/25 | (93,305 11 X 50%) 46,652 710,177
40 | 3/25 | wm®m |FEA—7 AR(T63 X 50%) 381| 709,796
41 | 3/30 | #m# |==2—F(39,800F X 50%) 19,900 689,896
e |TE— T —p}
42 |3/30 | Wt | e S Al e 1) 3,844| 686,052
43 | 3/30 | wmprr | FEFTED FIFE (D442 H ~4 7 4y) 62,850| 623,202
Microsoft 365 Personal V7 27U = FI|
44 | 3/31 | #mm B 6,492 616,710
(A FN44E2 A 23 H ~14ERE)(12,984 1 X 50%)
& NS DS Rk
45 | 3/31 |mamsmss [(RBERS K& 02 A EHISETRR NI TN X3 % 579,395 37,315
)
& &t 1,680,000| 1,642,685 37,315
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